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NW CLASSEN CC INV

BISHOP MCG HS
CACHE HS
SANTA FE SOUTH HS

NAME

MIRANDA NOLEN
MALEEAH LANGSTAFF
KATE VESPER
CHARLOTTE EDMONDS
JILL HAGEN

CALLIE GOOMBI
KATHLEEN JOYCE
SALLY MERRILL
CAMRYN EBY

CARLA CLARK
SYDNEY MONTGOMERY
SHELBY TATE

ANNA BREWSTER
ALONDRA FRAIRE
SANJUANITA FLORES
CHEYENNE CHEYENNE
BROOKLYN SPENCE
ALEJANDRA ANDRADE
COURTNEY FREDERICK
MONICA DELACRUZ
DANIELA HERNANDEZ
BREANNA JONES
BRIANNA WHEELER
HANNAH VADEN

BREE BURNETT
LAUREN RICHEY
NANCY JURADO
JARAH EAST
CHRISTINA PRUITT
OZZELL THOMPSON
HARLIE GLIDEWELL
SARAI FRANCO
SHANTAL RODRIGUEZ
LADINE THOMPSON
FIVE SOUTHEAST
SIX SOUTHEAST
SEVEN SOUTHEAST
ONE SOUTHEAST
TALITHA BYRD
THREE SOUTHEAST
SEVEN IKE

CARLEY TAYLOR
FOUR SOUTHEAST
TWO SOUTHEAST
FIVE IKE

NATALIE MARERRO
TAWONNA CAROLINA
ALIZA THOMPSON
MARIAH LANGSTON
JEANNA DIXON

ONE IKE

MAYA LANGSTON

DEER CREEK HS
ELGIN HS
CLAREMORE HS

NAME

ASHTON ENGLAND
BRI KIRCHGESSNER
LAUREN TURNER

AT ROUTE 66 PARK

WOMEN'S SCORES

22 4. ANADARKO HS
52 5. SOUTHEAST HS
79 6. DOUGLASS HS

WOMEN'S HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 2M

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM
MADILL HS
CACHE HS

BISHOP MCG HS
BISHOP MCG HS
BISHOP MCG HS
ANADARKO HS
BISHOP MCG HS
BISHOP MCG HS
BISHOP MCG HS
BISHOP MCG HS
CACHE HS

CACHE HS

SANTA FE SOUTH HS
SANTA FE SOUTH HS
MADILL HS

CACHE HS

MADILL HS

SANTA FE SOUTH HS
CACHE HS

SANTA FE SOUTH HS
MADILL HS
ANADARKO HS

CACHE HS

CACHE HS

OK CENTENNIAL HS
ANADARKO HS

SANTA FE SOUTH HS
ANADARKO HS
ANADARKO HS
DOUGLASS HS
ANADARKO HS

SANTA FE SOUTH HS
SANTA FE SOUTH HS
DOUGLASS HS
SOUTHEAST HS
SOUTHEAST HS
SOUTHEAST HS
SOUTHEAST HS
DOUGLASS HS
SOUTHEAST HS
LAWTON IKE HS
ANADARKO HS
SOUTHEAST HS
SOUTHEAST HS
LAWTON IKE HS
STAR SPENCER HS
DOUGLASS HS
DOUGLASS HS

STAR SPENCER HS
OK CENTENNIAL HS
LAWTON IKE HS
STAR SPENCER HS

SCORES
23 4. NW CLASSEN HS
46 5. US GRANT HS
85

WOMEN'S HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 5K

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

DEER CREEK HS
DEER CREEK HS
ELGIN HS

08/22/14

NUM
440
416
413
409
410
401
411
412
408
407
417
418
450
452
438
414
441
449
415
451
439
402
420
419
496
404
454
400
403
428
406
453
455
427
442
446
445
444
422
447
434
405
443
448
431
460
423
426
458
497
433
459

NUM
4717
479
467
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RESULTS
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22:17.5
23:09.0
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ELIZA CUMMINS
BRITTANY MOEHNKE
LACI TURNER
AVERY BUCK
HANNAH MAE GIGSTAD
ANNA MASON
YESENIA GARCIA
KYA BARNES

JAMIE BURDEN
SUSANA SARAVIA
OLEE NOLAN
LAUREN MCKINNEY
JANIE BARRIOS
JESSICA CAIN
YAZMIN AGUILAR
CHLOE PHILLIPS
DABRIANA ORAZCO
DENISSE NUNEZ
SYDNEE WITT
LYNANNE LUTZ
JENNA REHANEK
CAYLA RAY

GLORIA BUTS
SANDY PHAM

EMMA MONTIEL
KAYLEIGH MARTINEZ
MICHELLE FIERRO
DIANA CARREANO
BAILEY PRITCHETT
AZMINDA HERNANDEZ
ROCIO RODARTE
TAYLOR CONNER

DEER CREEK HS
SANTA FE SOUTH HS
BISHOP MCG HS

US GRANT HS
ANADARKO HS
CLAREMORE HS

NAME

BRYCE BALENSEIFEN
DEANGELO ROBLES
DRAKE DIANGELO
ADAM WARREN
CONNOR WILSON
SETH SCHLOSSER
ISAAC ROLDAN
ALEJANDRO ESPINOZA
SPENCER DEARMAN
JOSE DELACRUZ
BLAKE FABIAN
ANDREW BARTON
WYATT BRADBURY
RILEY KING
JACKSON LONG
JOSEPH ENGEL
GAVIN GEE

ALAN ALFARO
NOAH BOYD

SEVEN IKE
ANDREW LAUER
ADAM SCOTT
RUBEN LASARGE
ALEXIS ALFARO
DANTE TENEQUER
CLIFFORD PORTER
ADRIAN HERERRA
TERRENCE SPINKS
LEVI POHOCSUCUT
BARON OCONNOR
ISREAL LUGO
QUINTON CINTRON
ANDREW DERRYBERRY

ELGIN HS

DEER CREEK HS
ELGIN HS

DEER CREEK HS
DEER CREEK HS
CLAREMORE HS
US GRANT HS
NW CLASSEN HS
CLAREMORE HS
NW CLASSEN HS
ELGIN HS
CLAREMORE HS
NW CLASSEN HS
DEER CREEK HS
NW CLASSEN HS
ELGIN HS

US GRANT HS
US GRANT HS
DEER CREEK HS
ELGIN HS
CLAREMORE HS
CLAREMORE HS
CLAREMORE HS
NW CLASSEN HS
US GRANT HS
ELGIN HS

US GRANT HS
US GRANT HS
CLAREMORE HS
NW CLASSEN HS
NW CLASSEN HS
US GRANT HS

SCORES

25 7. CACHE HS

99 8. DOUGLASS HS
105 9. MADILL HS
131 10. NW CLASSEN HS
158 11. ELGIN HS
163 12. SOUTHEAST HS

MEN'S HIGH SCHOOL BOYS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

DEER CREEK HS
SANTA FE SOUTH HS
DEER CREEK HS
DEER CREEK HS
DEER CREEK HS
CACHE HS

US GRANT HS

NW CLASSEN HS
ANADARKO HS
MADILL HS

BISHOP MCG HS
DEER CREEK HS
DEER CREEK HS
DEER CREEK HS
CLAREMORE HS
BISHOP MCG HS
BISHOP MCG HS
SANTA FE SOUTH HS
SANTA FE SOUTH HS
LAWTON IKE HS
CLAREMORE HS
CACHE HS

DOUGLASS HS

SANTA FE SOUTH HS
ANADARKO HS
DOUGLASS HS

US GRANT HS
DOUGLASS HS
ANADARKO HS
BISHOP MCG HS

US GRANT HS

ELGIN HS

BISHOP MCG HS

461
480
466
475
478
483
471
490
484
495
464
485
491
476
489
465
474
473
481
462
486
487
488
493
472
463
470
468
548
492
494
469

NUM
628
683
631
633
634
617
698
667
601
658
609
629
630
632
622
608
610
679
681
654
623
618
642
680
606
643
694
645
604
613
695
646
607
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JUAN TRUJILLO
DAMIAN ARMENDARIZ
SOCORRO PORRAS
IVAN CHANAX
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ
REAGAN TERRAL
OWEN GIBSON
DERRICK JOCHMANS
GERARDO VALLLES
HUNTER INSLEE
ONE SOUTHEAST
LIAM KELLEY

TWO SOUTHEAST

AJ REYES

EDGAR RAMIREZ
CHRIS CAMPBELL
EDUARDO GONZALEZ
JOSE SALAZAR
SHAWN GORDON
DEYTON MCCATHERN
EDGAR GONZALEZ
AUSTIN CARDENAS
ANDREW VANAMAN
HENRY NOVAK
ANATOLIO IBARRA
NICK ZICKEFOOSE
MELVIN BENJAMIN
MITCHELL WEISSMAN
ARMANDO RUIZ
JULIAN GAYTAN
CODY CATLIN
MARCUS FITE
ISAAC MINJAREZ
LUIS VILLEGAS
KODY PARNELL
MICHAEL NGUYEN
FIVE IKE

RYAN STEPHENS
JUAN FLORES

FIVE SOUTHEAST
SIX SOUTHEAST
THREE SOUTHEAST
STEVEN GORDON
ROBERT CROSSWHITE
DILLON CHISOLM
RYAN HILDNER
JAMES GRIMES
KAMERON LADD

MUSTANG MS
ELGIN MS
MUSTANG NORTH MS

NAME

JESSICE DELACRUZ
SINCERE FRANK
IzzY CUMMINS
ELLISE FOREMAN
TAYLOR WRIGHT
PEYTON GOODIN
GABBY CUMMINS
ALYSSA NEVAQUAH
PARIS NANCE

HOPE BERRY
GRACIE CORNELIUS
MADISON COCKINGS
JURITZI RIVERA
KAYLEE BORDEN
LEXIA CARTER
REGAN AKE

KAYLEE MEYER
JULESSA COLONG
RACHEL HAMEL

ONE TAFT

US GRANT HS
CACHE HS

US GRANT HS
NW CLASSEN HS
SANTA FE SOUTH HS
CLAREMORE HS
ELGIN HS
CLAREMORE HS
MADILL HS
MADILL HS
SOUTHEAST HS
BISHOP MCG HS
SOUTHEAST HS
ANADARKO HS
NW CLASSEN HS
STAR SPENCER HS
SANTA FE SOUTH HS
SANTA FE SOUTH HS
CLAREMORE HS
ANADARKO HS
MADILL HS

NW CLASSEN HS
CLAREMORE HS
BISHOP MCG HS
MADILL HS
CLAREMORE HS
DOUGLASS HS
CACHE HS
MADILL HS

NW CLASSEN HS
ANADARKO HS
DOUGLASS HS
NW CLASSEN HS
MADILL HS

US GRANT HS
NW CLASSEN HS
LAWTON IKE HS
CACHE HS

US GRANT HS
SOUTHEAST HS
SOUTHEAST HS
SOUTHEAST HS
CACHE HS
ELGIN HS
CACHE HS
ELGIN HS
DOUGLASS HS
ELGIN HS

SCORES

25 4. ANADARKO MS
33 5. ROOSEVELT MS
84

WOMEN'S MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

SANTA FE SOUTH MS
MUSTANG MS

ELGIN MS

MUSTANG MS
MUSTANG MS

ELGIN MS

ELGIN MS

ELGIN MS

MUSTANG MS
MUSTANG MS
MUSTANG MS
MUSTANG NORTH MS
SANTA FE SOUTH MS
ANADARKO MS
ELGIN MS

MUSTANG MS
MUSTANG NORTH MS
ELGIN MS

MUSTANG NORTH MS
TAFT MS

699
614
697
666
684
621
648
624
663
661
674
611
678
605
671
686
682
685
625
603
659
665
627
612
660
626
639
620
662
668
600
640
669
664
696
670
651
619
693
672
676
677
616
647
615
649
641
650

NUM
538
520
510
519
523
512
509
513
522
518
521
524
542
501
507
517
529
508
527
545
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GINA CONCHA
LYRIC PADGETT
CHASTITY VARGAS
ISABELLE DELGADO
JESSICA SANROMAN
JORDAN THAYER
FAITH COZAD

ANNA BROWN

HALEY POLLARD
LORENZA AUTAUBO
HOPE CUNNINGHAM
MCKENNA GILLES
MINDY SELL
KAYDENCE WRIGHT
LILYANNA VILLALBA
CHELSEA ANNE
THREE TAFT
HILLARY QUACH
MARIAH MALLOY
JACI DIAZ

GYPSY MIRELES

SANTA FE SOUTH MS
TAFT MS
MUSTANG NORTH MS

NAME

KALEB TIPTON
ADAN AVILES
HECTOR FREGOSO
CHRISTIAN ANIVERA
DAVID GONZALEZ
ERIC REYES
CRISTIAN MARTINEZ
MOISES ORTEGA
KALEB BROOKS
YANNIK GRUENWALD
PARKER HUCKABAY
HECTOR GONZALEZ
ABAMI KOTTU
PRESLEY DENNIS
ISRAEL MINJAREZ
KALEB BAYS

OUDIN GUILLEN
TYLER YOUNGKIN
JOSH MARTINEZ
TRISTEN FELLER
TALON GLIDEWELL
TOMMY HICKS
CAMERON PICKLO
LANDON RADICHELL
BENJI VANAKEN
ZACH CLARK

SPENCER QUALKENBUSH

STEVEN BATEMAN
CRISTIAN DELEON
JOHN RISNER
DAKOTA PRUITT
CHRIS MEYER
MATTHEW KINKADE
DARRIAN MARTINEZ
DEWAYNE BIGFOOT
BREN MELSON
ROGELIO BECERRA
BRANDON KOLAR
NICK BROWN
BLAKE GRISHAM
CARLOS LANDEROS
GERARDO PLEITEZ
RICARDO ORTEGA

SANTA FE SOUTH MS
ANADARKO MS
ANADARKO MS
MUSTANG NORTH MS
SANTA FE SOUTH MS
MUSTANG NORTH MS
ANADARKO MS
ROOSEVELT MS
MUSTANG NORTH MS
ANADARKO MS
ELGIN MS

MUSTANG NORTH MS
ROOSEVELT MS
ANADARKO MS
ANADARKO MS
ROOSEVELT MS
TAFT MS
ROOSEVELT MS
LAWTON IKE MS
ROOSEVELT MS
ROOSEVELT MS

SCORES

15 4. MUSTANG MS
66 5. ELGIN MS

86 6. ROOSEVELT MS

MEN'S MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

LAWTON IKE MS
SANTA FE SOUTH MS
SANTA FE SOUTH MS
SANTA FE SOUTH MS
SANTA FE SOUTH MS
SANTA FE SOUTH MS
TAFT MS

SANTA FE SOUTH MS
MUSTANG MS

ELGIN MS

MUSTANG NORTH MS
SANTA FE SOUTH MS
TAFT MS

MUSTANG MS

TAFT MS

MUSTANG NORTH MS
TAFT MS

ELGIN MS

TAFT MS

MUSTANG NORTH MS
ANADARKO MS
MUSTANG NORTH MS
MUSTANG MS
MUSTANG NORTH MS
MUSTANG NORTH MS
MUSTANG MS

ELGIN MS

ELGIN MS

TAFT MS

ELGIN MS
ANADARKO MS
MUSTANG MS

TAFT MS

ROOSEVELT MS
ROOSEVELT MS
ELGIN MS
ROOSEVELT MS
MUSTANG MS
MUSTANG NORTH MS
MUSTANG MS
ROOSEVELT MS
ROOSEVELT MS
ROOSEVELT MS

539
503
504
525
544
528
502
532
530
500
511
526
536
506
505
531
546
535
751
533
534

NUM
750
737
738
736
739
742
747
741
715
703
726
740
746
717
749
722
744
707
748
724
700
725
721
727
728
716
705
702
743
706
701
720
745
732
730
704
729
719
723
718
731
735
733
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